aul el ey,

T

/7/171/]; 5

HELLER RACING 2025.

4 - 01.06.2025.
RACE 2 - Sprintrennen SBK
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:00:16

Grobnik 4,168 km

1.6.2025. 12:00.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(87) CARITO Simone
1 12:02:01.881 1:45.635 43.898 32.549 29.188
2 12:03:40.225 1:38.344 36.982 32.322 29.040
3 12:05:18.720 1:38.495 37.186 32.357 28.952
4 12:06:57.073 1:38.353 36.947 32.326 29.080
5 12:08:34.650 1:37.577 36.463 32.108 29.006
6 12:10:12.421 1:37.771 36.451 32.232 29.088
7 12:11:50.463 1:38.042 37.060 32.088 28.894
8 12:13:28.152 1:37.689 36.567 32.148 28.974
(370) FELLEITER Thomas
1 12:02:03.095 1:46.849 44.637 33.341 28.871
2 12:03:41.283 1:38.188 36.767 33.093 28.328
3 12:05:19.462 1:38.179 36.444 32.926 28.809
4 12:06:57.943 1:38.481 36.876 33.085 28.520
5 12:08:35.368 1:37.425 36.682 32.248 28.495
6 12:10:12.792 1:37.424 36.312 32.250 28.862
7 12:11:51.243 1:38.451 37.073 32.524 28.854
8 12:13:28.853 1:37.610 36.560 32.542 28.508
(300) BAUMBACH Hardy
1 12:02:01.461 1:45.215 43.417 32.631 29.167
2 12:03:39.846 1:38.385 36.975 32.359 29.051
3 12:05:18.975 1:39.129 37.159 32.383 29.587
4 12:06:57.499 1:38.524 37.136 32.622 28.766
5 12:08:35.700 1:38.201 37.045 32.072 29.084
6 12:10:14.347 1:38.647 36.813 32.432 29.402
7 12:11:53.939 1:39.592 37.765 32.458 29.369
8 12:13:33.280 1:39.341 37.295 32.493 29.553
(207) STENGEL Maik
1 12:02:00.380 1:44.134 42.659 32.360 29.115
2 12:03:39.180 1:38.800 37.332 32.496 28.972
3 12:05:18.204 1:39.024 37.015 32.749 29.260
4 12:06:59.056 1:40.852 37.696 33.361 29.795
5 12:08:38.112 1:39.056 37.050 32.526 29.480
6 12:10:17.684 1:39.572 37.387 32.531 29.654
7 12:11:57.938 1:40.254 37.731 33.003 29.520
8 12:13:37.774 1:39.836 37.636 32.498 29.702
(120) SCHRAMM Werner
1 12:02:00.731 1:44.485 42.907 32.516 29.062
2 12:03:39.129 1:38.398 37.157 32.441 28.800
3 12:05:15.499 1:36.370 35.840 31.725 28.805
4 12:06:52.799 1:37.300 36.083 31.995 29.222
5 12:08:30.249 1:37.450 36.349 32.098 29.003
6 12:10:07.158 1:36.909 36.304 31.674 28.931
7 12:11:44.519 1:37.361 36.493 31.948 28.920
8 12:13:22.892 1:38.373 36.911 32.028 29.434
(91) COYA Daniel
1 12:02:08.571 1:52.325 46.825 35.011 30.489
2 12:03:52.054 1:43.483 38.548 35.194 29.741
3 12:05:34.048 1:41.994 37.698 34.402 29.894
4 12:07:14.057 1:40.009 36.996 33.496 29.517
5 12:08:53.795 1:39.738 37.164 33.159 29.415
6 12:10:33.280 1:39.485 36.578 32.988 29.919
7 12:12:15.232 1:41.952 37.358 34.371 30.223
8 12:13:55.117 1:39.885 37.151 33.317 29.417
(171) KUNZ Thomas
1 12:02:03.646 1:47.400 44.208 33.584 29.608
2 12:03:44.754 1:41.108 37.438 33.625 30.045
3 12:05:27.129 1:42.375 38.073 33.992 30.310
4 12:07:09.228 1:42.099 37.553 34.426 30.120
5 12:08:50.871 1:41.643 37.576 34.157 29.910
6 12:10:32.671 1:41.800 37.418 34.079 30.303

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 12:12:14.932 1:42.261 37.523 34.371 30.367
8 12:13:57.919 1:42.987 38.574 34.147 30.266
(371) KRAKOWSKY Peter
1 12:02:04.624 1:48.378 45.311 33.307 29.760
2 12:03:45.272 1:40.648 37.313 33.165 30.170
3 12:05:27.435 1:42.163 37.992 34.046 30.125
4 12:07:09.568 1:42.133 38.028 33.883 30.222
5 12:08:50.999 1:41.431 38.051 33.640 29.740
6 12:10:32.908 1:41.909 37.834 33.730 30.345
7 12:12:15.336 1:42.428 38.151 34.132 30.145
8 12:14:05.170 1:49.834 44.478 34.753 30.603
(127) SEEMANN Michael
1 12:02:08.841 1:52.595 47.303 34.882 30.410
2 12:03:52.529 1:43.688 38.543 35.162 29.983
3 12:05:34.520 1:41.991 37.475 34.262 30.254
4 12:07:18.645 1:44.125 39.016 34.459 30.650
5 12:09:02.631 1:43.986 38.974 34.901 30.111
6 12:10:43.656 1:41.025 37.516 33.152 30.357
7 12:12:25.871 1:42.215 38.447 33.881 29.887
8 12:14:07.161 1:41.290 38.398 33.184 29.708
(11) SCHLAGETER Dirk
12:02:09.203 1:52.957 48.376 34.247 30.334
2 12:03:52.925 1:43.722 38.622 35.030 30.070
3 12:05:34.752 1:41.827 38.090 33.663 30.074
4 12:07:18.376 1:43.624 38.568 34.451 30.605
5 12:09:00.762 1:42.386 38.221 33.792 30.373
6 12:10:43.351 1:42.589 38.519 33.754 30.316
7 12:12:25.731 1:42.380 38.538 33.670 30.172
8 12:14:07.489 1:41.758 38.559 33.760 29.439
(10) NOBS Kurt
1 12:02:09.421 1:53.175 47.863 34.609 30.703
2 12:03:53.974 1:44.553 38.747 35.003 30.803
3 12:05:38.435 1:44.461 38.695 35.492 30.274
4 12:07:22.294 1:43.859 38.976 34.747 30.136
5 12:09:07.021 1:44.727 38.868 35.133 30.726
6 12:10:49.630 1:42.609 38.429 34.395 29.785
7 12:12:32.478 1:42.848 38.049 35.025 29.774
8 12:14:15.329 1:42.851 38.703 34.272 29.876
(25) SCHNEIDER Bertram
1 12:02:07.751 1:51.505 46.649 34.797 30.059
2 12:03:53.565 1:45.814 38.959 35.808 31.047
3 12:05:38.273 1:44.708 39.045 35.271 30.392
4 12:07:22.032 1:43.759 38.813 34.821 30.125
5 12:09:06.915 1:44.883 39.131 34.978 30.774
6 12:10:49.189 1:42.274 38.377 34.226 29.671
7 12:12:32.368 1:43.179 38.395 34.822 29.962
8 12:14:18.007 1:45.639 39.048 35.515 31.076
(34) HELBLING Selina
1 12:02:10.728 1:54.482 48.699 34.911 30.872
2 12:03:54.954 1:44.226 38.132 34.690 31.404
3 12:05:39.712 1:44.758 38.101 35.712 30.945
4 12:07:23.538 1:43.826 38.087 35.044 30.695
5 12:09:07.774 1:44.236 38.094 35.140 31.002
6 12:10:50.931 1:43.157 37.998 34.626 30.533
7 12:12:33.731 1:42.800 37.616 34.564 30.620
8 12:14:18.435 1:44.704 38.126 35.218 31.360
(41) ESSIG Reto
1 12:02:07.977 1:51.731 47.167 34.712 29.852
2 12:03:51.482 1:43.505 38.795 34.923 29.787
3 12:05:34.128 1:42.646 37.995 34.249 30.402
4 12:07:18.285 1:44.157 38.788 34.613 30.756
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap
p5 12:09:07.780 1:49.495 39.285 34.838

(913) SCHMID Pascal
pl 12:02:40.147 2:23.901 55.514 43.574
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